

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
22143-22145/2011

KATTERI S.VENUGOPALASWAMY DEV. AND ANR ETC Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.VARDACHARI(D) TR.LRS. AND ORS & ANR. Respondent(s)

(LIST THE MATTER ON A DAY OTHER MONDAY AND FRIDAY.)

Date : 07-11-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR
Ms. Jyoti Parasher, Adv.
Mr. N.J. Ramchandrar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Rajappa, AOR
Ms. Rohini Musa, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by the learned counsel for the
respondent no. 17, list the matters after three weeks.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR